
Date: 2/20/2024 Varsity Boys

Sch. Buhler ser. Sch. Holcomb gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. McPherson gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Buhler Herl, Mason 175 156 170 501 Holcomb Bastin, Braydon 215 245 184 644 McPherson Hundley, Karter 127 125 118 370

Buhler Klug, Rylan 163 171 174 508 Holcomb Mesa, Jeffrey 160 156 124 440 McPherson Godwin, Jace 143 136 149 428

Buhler Willis, Malachi 202 182 202 586 Holcomb Aguilar, Ladainian 144 135 189 468 McPherson Stiggins, Rayce 198 171 209 578

Buhler Herrington, Kohen 132 179 197 508 Holcomb Dryden, Blake 193 205 186 584 McPherson Wheat, Alex 212 256 225 693

Buhler White, Carson 138 110 171 419 Holcomb Senecal, Jerimiah 163 135 186 484 McPherson Bruce, Carsen 158 150 171 479

Buhler Tustian, Trevor 179 160 223 562 Holcomb Perez Barajas, Ricardo 153 118 180 451 McPherson Jackson, Logan 139 226 182 547

719 692 796 2207 731 741 745 2217 711 803 787 2301
Sch. Sacred Heart gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Solomon gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Hesston gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Sacred Heart Newell, Ethan 118 95 79 292 Solomon Collins, Mac 164 238 188 590 Hesston McAllister, Tanner 213 222 133 568

Sacred Heart Carswell, Taygen 101 115 74 290 Solomon Hughes, Zayden 71 121 117 309 Hesston Murillo, Mario 145 218 182 545

Sacred Heart Dooley, Brody 140 152 116 408 Solomon Wood, Isaac 99 95 147 341 Hesston  0

Sacred Heart Gordan, Elias 153 137 134 424 Solomon Hammersmith, Isaac 103 88 135 326 Hesston  0

Sacred Heart Burr, Cody 160 154 200 514 Solomon Collins, Quentin 81 116 106 303 Hesston  0

Sacred Heart White, Dorian 123 105 100 328 Solomon Melleny, Sean 90 70 131 291 Hesston  0

576 558 550 1684 456 570 601 1627 358 440 315 1113
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



022024 4-1A Buhler Regional

School Name Series Rank Place Place School Series
Buhler Herl, Mason 501 14 2 1 McPherson 3076 MCP

Buhler Klug, Rylan 508 13 2 2 Buhler 2915 BUH

Buhler Willis, Malachi 586 4 2 3 Holcomb 2907 HOL

Buhler Herrington, Kohen 508 12 2 4 Sacred Heart 2117 SAC

Buhler White, Carson 419 22 2 5 Solomon 2067 SOL

Buhler Tustian, Trevor 562 8 2 6 Hesston 1113 HES

Holcomb Bastin, Braydon 644 2 3 7  0  

Holcomb Mesa, Jeffrey 440 19 3 7  0  

Holcomb Aguilar, Ladainian 468 17 3 7  0  

Holcomb Dryden, Blake 584 5 3 7  0  

Holcomb Senecal, Jerimiah 484 15 3 7  0  

Holcomb Perez Barajas, Ricardo 451 18 3 7  0  

McPherson Hundley, Karter 370 24 1 7  0  

McPherson Godwin, Jace 428 20 1 7  0  

McPherson Stiggins, Rayce 578 6 1 7  0  

McPherson Wheat, Alex 693 1 1 Place Top Individuals - Name/School Series
McPherson Bruce, Carsen 479 16 1  1 Wheat, Alex / McPherson 693
McPherson Jackson, Logan 547 9 1  2 Bastin, Braydon / Holcomb 644
Sacred Heart Newell, Ethan 292 30 4  3 Collins, Mac / Solomon 590
Sacred Heart Carswell, Taygen 290 32 4  4 Willis, Malachi / Buhler 586
Sacred Heart Dooley, Brody 408 23 4  5 Dryden, Blake / Holcomb 584
Sacred Heart Gordan, Elias 424 21 4  6 Stiggins, Rayce / McPherson 578
Sacred Heart Burr, Cody 514 11 4  7 McAllister, Tanner / Hesston 568
Sacred Heart White, Dorian 328 26 4  8 Tustian, Trevor / Buhler 562
Solomon Collins, Mac 590 3 5  9 Jackson, Logan / McPherson 547
Solomon Hughes, Zayden 309 28 5  10 Murillo, Mario / Hesston 545
Solomon Wood, Isaac 341 25 5  11 Burr, Cody / Sacred Heart 514
Solomon Hammersmith, Isaac 326 27 5 197 12 Herrington, Kohen / Buhler 508
Solomon Collins, Quentin 303 29 5 174 13 Klug, Rylan / Buhler 508
Solomon Melleny, Sean 291 31 5  14 Herl, Mason / Buhler 501
Hesston McAllister, Tanner 568 7 6  15 Senecal, Jerimiah / Holcomb 484
Hesston Murillo, Mario 545 10 6  16 Bruce, Carsen / McPherson 479
Hesston  0 33 6  17 Aguilar, Ladainian / Holcomb 468
Hesston  0 34 6  18 Perez Barajas, Ricardo / Holcomb 451
Hesston  0 35 6  19 Mesa, Jeffrey / Holcomb 440
Hesston  0 36 6  20 Godwin, Jace / McPherson 428
  0 37 7
  0 38 7 Six State Qualifiers
  0 39 7 1 Bastin, Braydon / Holcomb
  0 40 7 2 Collins, Mac / Solomon
  0 41 7 3 Dryden, Blake / Holcomb
  0 42 7 4 McAllister, Tanner / Hesston
  0 43 7 5 Murillo, Mario / Hesston
  0 44 7 6 Burr, Cody / Sacred Heart
  0 45 7



022024 4-1A Buhler Regional
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Rank School Bowler Game1 Game2 Game3 Series

1 McPherson Wheat, Alex 212 256 225 693

2 Holcomb Bastin, Braydon 215 245 184 644

3 Solomon Collins, Mac 164 238 188 590

4 Buhler Willis, Malachi 202 182 202 586

5 Holcomb Dryden, Blake 193 205 186 584

6 McPherson Stiggins, Rayce 198 171 209 578

7 Hesston McAllister, Tanner 213 222 133 568

8 Buhler Tustian, Trevor 179 160 223 562

9 McPherson Jackson, Logan 139 226 182 547

10 Hesston Murillo, Mario 145 218 182 545

11 Sacred Heart Burr, Cody 160 154 200 514

12 Buhler Herrington, Kohen 132 179 197 508

13 Buhler Klug, Rylan 163 171 174 508

14 Buhler Herl, Mason 175 156 170 501

15 Holcomb Senecal, Jerimiah 163 135 186 484

16 McPherson Bruce, Carsen 158 150 171 479

17 Holcomb Aguilar, Ladainian 144 135 189 468

18 Holcomb Perez Barajas, Ricardo 153 118 180 451

19 Holcomb Mesa, Jeffrey 160 156 124 440

20 McPherson Godwin, Jace 143 136 149 428

21 Sacred Heart Gordan, Elias 153 137 134 424

22 Buhler White, Carson 138 110 171 419

23 Sacred Heart Dooley, Brody 140 152 116 408

24 McPherson Hundley, Karter 127 125 118 370

25 Solomon Wood, Isaac 99 95 147 341

26 Sacred Heart White, Dorian 123 105 100 328

27 Solomon Hammersmith, Isaac 103 88 135 326

28 Solomon Hughes, Zayden 71 121 117 309

29 Solomon Collins, Quentin 81 116 106 303

30 Sacred Heart Newell, Ethan 118 95 79 292

31 Solomon Melleny, Sean 90 70 131 291

32 Sacred Heart Carswell, Taygen 101 115 74 290

33 Hesston  0 0 0 0

34 Hesston  0 0 0 0

35 Hesston  0 0 0 0

36 Hesston  0 0 0 0

37   0 0 0 0

38   0 0 0 0

39   0 0 0 0

40   0 0 0 0

41   0 0 0 0

42   0 0 0 0

43   0 0 0 0

44   0 0 0 0

45   0 0 0 0

46   0 0 0 0

47   0 0 0 0

48   0 0 0 0

49   0 0 0 0

50   0 0 0 0

51   0 0 0 0

52   0 0 0 0

53   0 0 0 0

54   0 0 0 0



55   0 0 0 0

56   0 0 0 0

57   0 0 0 0

58   0 0 0 0

59   0 0 0 0

60   0 0 0 0

61   0 0 0 0

62   0 0 0 0

63   0 0 0 0

64   0 0 0 0

65   0 0 0 0

66   0 0 0 0

67   0 0 0 0

68   0 0 0 0

69   0 0 0 0

70   0 0 0 0

71   0 0 0 0

72   0 0 0 0

73   0 0 0 0

74   0 0 0 0

75   0 0 0 0

76   0 0 0 0

77   0 0 0 0

78   0 0 0 0

79   0 0 0 0

80   0 0 0 0

81   0 0 0 0

82   0 0 0 0

83   0 0 0 0

84   0 0 0 0

85   0 0 0 0

86   0 0 0 0

87   0 0 0 0

88   0 0 0 0

89   0 0 0 0

90   0 0 0 0



Date: 2/20/2024 Varsity Girls

Sch. Buhler gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Holcomb gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. McPherson gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Buhler Goertz, Eva 142 140 124 406 Holcomb Dryden, Emily 180 169 170 519 McPherson Skelton, Ryla 81 81 91 253

Buhler Welch, Kenzie 174 170 200 544 Holcomb Garcia, Sophie 104 100 108 312 McPherson Henry, Brooke 163 199 158 520

Buhler Adkins, Sloane 181 168 187 536 Holcomb  0 McPherson Wilson, Aubrey 22 45 57 124

Buhler Nielsen, Teigan 164 204 186 554 Holcomb  0 McPherson Hubbard, Travice 86 58 72 216

Buhler Geesling, Cheyann 166 133 168 467 Holcomb  0 McPherson Shandy, Isabella 142 169 95 406

Buhler Ewing, Aubrey 132 170 140 442 Holcomb  0 McPherson Shandy, Emma 108 168 183 459

685 712 741 2138 284 269 278 831 499 617 527 1643
Sch. Solomon gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Solomon Ohl, Elizabeth 101 80 101 282   0   0

Solomon  0   0   0

Solomon  0   0   0

Solomon  0   0   0

Solomon  0   0   0

Solomon  0   0   0

101 80 101 282 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

  0   0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



022024 4-1A Buhler Regional

School Name Series Rank Place Place School Series
Buhler Goertz, Eva 406 10 1 1 Buhler 2737 BUH

Buhler Welch, Kenzie 544 2 1 2 McPherson 2121 MCP

Buhler Adkins, Sloane 536 3 1 3 Holcomb 831 HOL

Buhler Nielsen, Teigan 554 1 1 4 Solomon 282 SOL

Buhler Geesling, Cheyann 467 6 1 5  0  

Buhler Ewing, Aubrey 442 8 1 5  0  

Holcomb Dryden, Emily 519 5 3 5  0  

Holcomb Garcia, Sophie 312 11 3 5  0  

Holcomb  0 16 3 5  0  

Holcomb  0 17 3 5  0  

Holcomb  0 18 3 5  0  

Holcomb  0 19 3 5  0  

McPherson Skelton, Ryla 253 13 2 5  0  

McPherson Henry, Brooke 520 4 2 5  0  

McPherson Wilson, Aubrey 124 15 2 5  0  

McPherson Hubbard, Travice 216 14 2 Place Top Individuals - Name/School Series
McPherson Shandy, Isabella 406 9 2  1 Nielsen, Teigan / Buhler 554
McPherson Shandy, Emma 459 7 2  2 Welch, Kenzie / Buhler 544
Solomon Ohl, Elizabeth 282 12 4  3 Adkins, Sloane / Buhler 536
Solomon  0 20 4  4 Henry, Brooke / McPherson 520
Solomon  0 21 4  5 Dryden, Emily / Holcomb 519
Solomon  0 22 4  6 Geesling, Cheyann / Buhler 467
Solomon  0 23 4  7 Shandy, Emma / McPherson 459
Solomon  0 24 4  8 Ewing, Aubrey / Buhler 442
  0 25 5 169 9 Shandy, Isabella / McPherson 406
  0 26 5 142 10 Goertz, Eva / Buhler 406
  0 27 5  11 Garcia, Sophie / Holcomb 312
  0 28 5  12 Ohl, Elizabeth / Solomon 282
  0 29 5  13 Skelton, Ryla / McPherson 253
  0 30 5  14 Hubbard, Travice / McPherson 216
  0 31 5  15 Wilson, Aubrey / McPherson 124
  0 32 5 000 16   / Holcomb 0
  0 33 5 000 16   / Holcomb 0
  0 34 5 000 16   / Holcomb 0
  0 35 5 000 16   / Holcomb 0
  0 36 5 000 16   / Solomon 0
  0 37 5
  0 38 5 Six State Qualifiers
  0 39 5 1 Dryden, Emily / Holcomb
  0 40 5 2 Garcia, Sophie / Holcomb
  0 41 5 3 Ohl, Elizabeth / Solomon
  0 42 5 4 #NUM!
  0 43 5 5 #NUM!
  0 44 5 6 #NUM!
  0 45 5
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Rank School Bowler Game1 Game2 Game3 Series

1 Buhler Nielsen, Teigan 164 204 186 554

2 Buhler Welch, Kenzie 174 170 200 544

3 Buhler Adkins, Sloane 181 168 187 536

4 McPherson Henry, Brooke 163 199 158 520

5 Holcomb Dryden, Emily 180 169 170 519

6 Buhler Geesling, Cheyann 166 133 168 467

7 McPherson Shandy, Emma 108 168 183 459

8 Buhler Ewing, Aubrey 132 170 140 442

9 McPherson Shandy, Isabella 142 169 95 406

10 Buhler Goertz, Eva 142 140 124 406

11 Holcomb Garcia, Sophie 104 100 108 312

12 Solomon Ohl, Elizabeth 101 80 101 282

13 McPherson Skelton, Ryla 81 81 91 253

14 McPherson Hubbard, Travice 86 58 72 216

15 McPherson Wilson, Aubrey 22 45 57 124

16 Holcomb  0 0 0 0

17 Holcomb  0 0 0 0

18 Holcomb  0 0 0 0

19 Holcomb  0 0 0 0

20 Solomon  0 0 0 0

21 Solomon  0 0 0 0

22 Solomon  0 0 0 0

23 Solomon  0 0 0 0

24 Solomon  0 0 0 0

25   0 0 0 0

26   0 0 0 0

27   0 0 0 0

28   0 0 0 0

29   0 0 0 0

30   0 0 0 0

31   0 0 0 0

32   0 0 0 0

33   0 0 0 0

34   0 0 0 0

35   0 0 0 0

36   0 0 0 0

37   0 0 0 0

38   0 0 0 0

39   0 0 0 0

40   0 0 0 0

41   0 0 0 0

42   0 0 0 0

43   0 0 0 0

44   0 0 0 0

45   0 0 0 0

46   0 0 0 0

47   0 0 0 0

48   0 0 0 0

49   0 0 0 0

50   0 0 0 0

51   0 0 0 0

52   0 0 0 0

53   0 0 0 0

54   0 0 0 0



55   0 0 0 0

56   0 0 0 0

57   0 0 0 0

58   0 0 0 0

59   0 0 0 0

60   0 0 0 0

61   0 0 0 0

62   0 0 0 0

63   0 0 0 0

64   0 0 0 0

65   0 0 0 0

66   0 0 0 0

67   0 0 0 0

68   0 0 0 0

69   0 0 0 0

70   0 0 0 0

71   0 0 0 0

72   0 0 0 0

73   0 0 0 0

74   0 0 0 0

75   0 0 0 0

76   0 0 0 0

77   0 0 0 0

78   0 0 0 0

79   0 0 0 0

80   0 0 0 0

81   0 0 0 0

82   0 0 0 0

83   0 0 0 0

84   0 0 0 0

85   0 0 0 0

86   0 0 0 0

87   0 0 0 0

88   0 0 0 0

89   0 0 0 0

90   0 0 0 0



Boys

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total Place Standings with Baker included

Buhler 195 178 184 151 708 2207 2915 2 1 McPherson 3076

Holcomb 194 186 170 140 690 2217 2907 3 2 Buhler 2915

McPherson 183 165 217 210 775 2301 3076 1 3 Holcomb 2907

Sacred Heart 110 112 86 125 433 1684 2117 4 4 Sacred Heart 2117

Solomon 92 122 114 112 440 1627 2067 5 5 Solomon 2067

Hesston 0 1113 1113 6 6 Hesston 1113

0 0 0 7

0 0 0 8

0 0 0 9

0 0 0 10

0 0 0 11

0 0 0 12

 0 0 0 13

 0 0 0 14

 0 0 0 15

Girls

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total Place Standings with Baker included

Buhler 124 168 151 156 599 2138 2737 1 1 Buhler 2737

Holcomb 0 831 831 3 2 McPherson 2121

McPherson 106 118 137 117 478 1643 2121 2 3 Holcomb 831

Solomon 0 282 282 4 4 Solomon 282

0 0 0 5

0 0 0 6

0 0 0 7

0 0 0 8

0 0 0 9

0 0 0 10

0 0 0 11

0 0 0 12

0 0 0 13

0 0 0 14

0 0 0 15


